
Court ADA Intake Alpha Assignment Email Assistant Email 
      

15th J. Kerye Ashmore E-G (non jail) ashmorek@co.grayson.tx.us Sandye browns@co.grayson.tx.us 
      

15th Nathan Young A-B (non jail) A-D (jail) youngn@co.grayson.tx.us April april.butner@co.grayson.tx.us 
      

15th Vanessa Vice C-D (non jail) E-G (jail) vicev@co.grayson.tx.us April april.butner@co.grayson.tx.us 
      

59th Matt Rolston H  J  K rolstonm@co.grayson.tx.us Rose erwinr@co.grayson.tx.us 
      

59th Don Hoover M hooverd@co.grayson.tx.us Rose erwinr@co.grayson.tx.us 
      

59th Lindsay Willeford I  L  N lindsay.willeford@co.grayson.tx.us Rose erwinr@co.grayson.tx.us 
      

397th Eli Brown Q  S  U  V  Y elijah.brown@co.grayson.tx.us Stephanie dealejandros@co.grayson.tx.us 
      

397th   R  W  Stephanie dealejandros@co.grayson.tx.us 
      

397th   O  P  T  Z  Stephanie dealejandros@co.grayson.tx.us 
      

Juvenile/JP Laura Wheeler  wheelerl@co.grayson.tx.us Truett steelet@co.grayson.tx.us  
      

CPS Susan Carter  susan.carter@co.grayson.tx.us Truett steelet@co.grayson.tx.us 
      

Civil & Mental Health Arthur Clayton  arthur.clayton@co.grayson.tx.us  Cindy cindy.pena@co.grayson.tx.us  
      

CC1 Ben Smith A – K benjamin.smith@co.grayson.tx.us Steve burnss@co.grayson.tx.us 
      

CC2 Matt McCready L – Z matthew.mccready@co.grayson.tx.us  Steve burnss@co.grayson.tx.us 
      
  Felony Intake  Cynthia cynthia.vrla@co.grayson.tx.us  
      
  Misdemeanor Intake  Jennyfer jennyfer.kemp@co.grayson.tx.us  
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